
BEFORE/AFTER SCHOOL 
$100 Weekly 

Registration Fee: $25 
$30 Per Day (Drop In) 

$11 Per Day (Early Dismissal) 
SIBLING DISCOUNT 

2 Students-$10 OFF ($190 weekly) 
3 or more Students - $5 OFF 

 

 
 
 

$15 
Savings 

 
 

Hillside Rate Sheet 
 
 

BEFORE SCHOOL 
$30 Weekly 

Registration Fee: $25 
$10 Per Day (Drop In) 

 
 

AFTER SCHOOL 
$85 Weekly 

Registration Fee: $25 
$20 Per Day (Drop In) 

$14 Per Day (Early Dismissal) 
SIBLING DISCOUNT 

2 Students-$10 OFF ($160 weekly) 
3 or more Students - $5 OFF 

 

 
SUMMER SCHOOL 

$170 Weekly $35 Per Day (Drop In) 
Registration Fee: $25 (Waived if registered by June 1st) 

$160 Title 1 $155 ESY 
SIBLING DISCOUNT 

2nd Student -$10 OFF($330 weekly) 
3 or more Students - $5 OFF 

 
SUBSIDIES PARTICIPANTS (PFP & 4CS) 

Registration Fee: $25 
$5 Per Day (Early Dismissal) 

 
 
 

Please Note: Stepping Stones Child Development Centers do not issue refunds. It is the 
parent’s/guardian’s responsibility to plan their child(ren) attendance accordingly. Stepping Stones 
Child Development Centers do not issue refunds or credits for non-attending days. If payment is made 
after 12pm Thursday prior to the service week, a late fee of $20 will be added to your account. A $40 
late fee will be charged for each child picked up late. 

 
 




